Effective Dates - August, 2012

8/1/2012

Wildlife Resources Agency 1660-01-15
8/9/2012

Labor and Workforce Development  0800-02-12
Labor and Workforce Development  0800-02-17
Labor and Workforce Development  0800-02-18
Labor and Workforce Development  0800-02-19
8/29/2012

Education, Board of 0520-01-03
Education, Board of 0520-01-09
Education, Board of 0520-14-01
Education, Board of 0520-14-03

Monday, July 30, 2012

Rules and Regulations for Animal Importation

1660-01-15-.02

Importation of Wildlife Carcasses, Parts, and Products

Drug Free Workplace Programs

0800-02-12-.03
0800-02-12-.07

Definitions
Testing

Medical Cost Containment Program

0800-02-17-.06
0800-02-17-.09

0800-02-17-.10
0800-02-17-.12
0800-02-17-.20
0800-02-17-.21

0800-02-17-.24

Procedures for Which Codes Are Not Listed

Independent Medical Examination to Evaluate Medical Aspects of
Case

Payment
Recovery of Payment
Utilization Review

Process for Resolving Differences Between Carriers and
Providers Regarding Bills

Provider and Facility Fees for Copies of Medical Records

Medical Fee Schedule

0800-02-18-.02
0800-02-18-.04
0800-02-18-.07

0800-02-18-.08
0800-02-18-.09
0800-02-18-.10
0800-02-18-.12
0800-02-18-.13

General Information and Instructions for Use
Surgery Guidelines

Ambulatory Surgical Centers and Outpatient Hospital Care
(Including Emergency Room Facility Charges)

Chiropractic Services Guidelines

Physical and Occupational Therapy Guidelines
Durable Medical Equipment and Implant Guidelines
Pharmacy Schedule Guidelines

Ambulance Services Guidelines

In-patient Hospital Fee Schedule

0800-02-19-.03

Special Ground Rules — Inpatient Hospital Services

Minimum Requirements for the Approval of Public Schools

0520-01-03-.03

Administration of Schools, Requirement B

Special Education Programs and Services

0520-01-09-.23

Charter Schools
0520-14-01- .03

Isolation and Restraint for Students Receiving Special Education
Services

Allocation of State and Local Funds

Achievement School District

0520-14-03-.01

Achievement School District
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