## **Effective Dates - August, 2012**

## 8/1/2012

Wildlife Resources Agency	<u>1660-01-15</u>	Rules and Regulations for Animal Importation		
		1660-01-1502	Importation of Wildlife Carcasses, Parts, and Products	
8/9/2012				
Labor and Workforce Development	<u>0800-02-12</u>	Drug Free Workp	lace Programs	
		0800-02-1203	Definitions	
		0800-02-1207	Testing	
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-17	Medical Cost Containment Program		
		0800-02-1706	Procedures for Which Codes Are Not Listed	
		0800-02-1709	Independent Medical Examination to Evaluate Medical Aspects of Case	
		0800-02-1710	Payment	
		0800-02-1712	Recovery of Payment	
		0800-02-1720	Utilization Review	
		0800-02-1721	Process for Resolving Differences Between Carriers and Providers Regarding Bills	
		0800-02-1724	Provider and Facility Fees for Copies of Medical Records	
Labor and Workforce Development	and Workforce Development <u>0800-02-18</u> M		Medical Fee Schedule	
		0800-02-1802	General Information and Instructions for Use	
		0800-02-1804	Surgery Guidelines	
		0800-02-1807	Ambulatory Surgical Centers and Outpatient Hospital Care (Including Emergency Room Facility Charges)	
		0800-02-1808	Chiropractic Services Guidelines	
		0800-02-1809	Physical and Occupational Therapy Guidelines	
		0800-02-1810	Durable Medical Equipment and Implant Guidelines	
		0800-02-1812	Pharmacy Schedule Guidelines	
		0800-02-1813	Ambulance Services Guidelines	
Labor and Workforce Development	0800-02-19	In-patient Hospital Fee Schedule		
		0800-02-1903	Special Ground Rules – Inpatient Hospital Services	
8/29/2012				
Education, Board of	0520-01-03	Minimum Require	ements for the Approval of Public Schools	
		0520-01-0303	Administration of Schools, Requirement B	
Education, Board of 0520-01-09 S		Special Education Programs and Services		
		0520-01-0923	Isolation and Restraint for Students Receiving Special Education Services	
Education, Board of	0520-14-01	Charter Schools		
		0520-14-0103	Allocation of State and Local Funds	
Education, Board of	0520-14-03	Achievement School District		
		0520-14-0301	Achievement School District	

Monday, July 30, 2012 Page 1 of 1